ETN-51
4/8 Analog Outputs,   12 bit
Tecnint HTE  S.r.l.   -   Via della Tecnica    23875 Osnago  (LC)  -   Tel. 039.5969100    Fax 039.5969124  Email: info@tecnint.it
DSE.ETN-51.REV 1
The ETN-51 is a distributed ETN slave I/O module,
with 4/8 voltage/current analog outputs.
Digital/analog conversion resolution 12 bit.  The
ETN-51 is completely controlled by an ETN master

Case • Plastic case, class V.0, for DIN guide
Dimensions • 160 x 115 x h60 mm
Order code • ETN-51/4V  (4 voltage outputs)
• ETN-51/8V  (8 voltage outputs)
• ETN-51/4VA (4 voltage/current outputs)
• ETN-51/8VA (8 voltage/current outputs)
• ETN-51/8V4A (4 voltage outputs and  4 voltage/current outputs)
ET
N
®
 L